

## City of Newark

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-1749 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution	Status: Adopted		
File created:	12/30/2010	In control: Water Sewer Utility		
On agenda:	1/5/2011	Final action: 1/5/2011		
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Permanent Pavement Restoration over water/sewer utility excavations Entity Name: Reivax Contracting Corporation Entity Address: 46 Washington Street, Harrison, NJ 07029 Contract Amount: \$158,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Department of Water & Sewer Utilities Contract Period: One (1) year from notice to proceed Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a Additional Information: Bids Received: 8			

## Sponsors:

Indexes:

## Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
1/5/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass		
Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities						
		ng (X) Authorizing	() Amending			
Type of Service: Bid Contract						
Purpose: Permanent Pavement Restoration over water/sewer utility excavations						
Entity Name: Reivax Contracting Corporation						
Entity Address: 46 Washington Street, Harrison, NJ 07029						
Contract Amount: \$158,000.00						
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Department of Water & Sewer Utilities						
Contract Period: One (1) year from notice to proceed						
Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS						
() Fair & Ope	n ()	) No Reportable Contril	outions () RFP () RFQ			
· · /	• • •	) Grant ()Sub-recipi	ent ( ) n/a			
Additional Information:						
Bids Received	d: 8					